Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S7800C Series
Multi-service Core Switch
-1-
 Product Pictures
RG-S7810C
RG-S7808CRG-S7805C

personnel for the details about the line card.
The item marked with the asterisk (*) in Ordering Information will be available in the future.
 Ordering Guide
Switches and Supervisor Modules
Hybrid cable
500-1000M+
PoE power supply
PoE power supply
Traditional network cable
Traditional network cable
RG-PF2920U-4GT1MS-P
Seamless roaming Ap
RG-IF2920U-12GT1XS
RG-MF2920U-4GT1MS
PoF switch
RG-S7808C-V2
Warehouse
Production workshop
Office area
RG-S5750-24SFP2XS24DP-UP
Camera/AP
RG-PF2920-DPBOX-P
-18-
Model Description
M7805C-CM II
S7805C high-performance 2nd-generation supervisor module (matching EB, D, and F series
line cards)
M7808C-CM II
S7808C high-performance 2nd-generation supervisor module(matching EB, D, and F series
line cards)
M7810C-CM
S7810C high-performance 1st-generation supervisor module(matching EB and D series line
cards)
M7810C-CM-F S7810C high-performance 2nd-generation supervisor module(matching F series line cards)
Model Description
RG-PA300I-F S7805C power module (AC, 300 W, 10 A)
RG-PA460I-F S7805C power module (available for redundancy, AC, 460 W, 10 A)
RG-PA600I-F S7808C power module (available for redundancy, AC, 600 W, 10 A)
RG-PA1600I-F S7808C power module (available for redundancy, AC, 1600 W, 16 A)
RG-PD600I-F S7808C power module (available for redundancy, DC, 600 W, –48 V)
RG-PA600I S7810C power module (available for redundancy, AC, 600 W, 10 A)
RG-PD600I S7810C power module (available for redundancy, DC, 600 W, 20 A)
RG-PA1600I S7810C power module (available for redundancy, AC, 1600 W, 16 A)
RG-PD1600I S7810C power module (available for redundancy, DC, 1400 W, 50 A)
M08-FAN
S7808C fan: Each M08-FAN tray consists of two fan modules and one fan monitoring card. It
blows air to the outside for convection. This is a default configuration for the switches.
M7800C-48DP
External power supply card of the RG-S7808C-V2, 48 power output ports per card, and a
maximum of 100 W power per port
Power Modules and Fan Modules
Note:
1、Different models cannot be interchanged
2、Mandatory item, 1+1 redundancy supported, and at least one supervisor module must be configured.
-19-
Model Description
M7800C-48XS-FB 48 x 10GE optical ports (SFP+ and LC)
M7800C-8CQ-FB 8 x 100G Ethernet optical ports (QSFP28 and LC)
M7800C-48GT-FA 48 x GE electrical ports (RJ45)
M7800C-48SFP-FA 48 x GE optical ports (SFP+ and LC)
M7800C-32XS4QS-DA 32 x 10GE optical ports (SFP+ and LC) + 4 x 40G Ethernet optical ports (QSFP+ and MPO)
M7800C-24GT24SFP4XS-EB
24 × GE electrical ports (RJ45) + 24 x GE optical ports (SFP and LC) + 4 x 10GE optical ports (SFP+
and LC)
M7800C-24SFP/12GT4XS-EB
24 x GE optical ports (SFP and LC) + 12 x GE electrical combo ports (RJ45) + 4 x 10GE optical
ports (SFP+ and LC)
M7800C-48GT4XS-EB 48 x GE electrical ports (RJ45) + 4 x 10GE optical ports (SFP+ and LC)
M7800C-48SFP4XS-EB 48 x GE optical ports (SFP and LC) + 4 x 10GE optical ports (SFP+ and LC)
Line Cards
Model Description
M7810C-FE-D I RG-S7810C switch fabric module I
M7810C-FE-F I RG-S7810C 2nd-generation switch fabric module